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Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 92 92 92 92
   Fußnote 5
Jakobshof Kirche    23:41 00:41 01:41 03:41
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    23:42 00:42 01:42 03:42
Reuth Marktplatz    23:47 00:47 01:47 03:47
Reuth Niederfels    23:48 00:48 01:48 03:48
Taalburg    23:50 00:50 01:50 03:50
Gartenweg    23:52 00:52 01:52 03:52
JVA    23:53 00:53 01:53 03:53
Freyung    23:55 00:55 01:55 03:55
JAS-Schule    23:56 00:56 01:56 03:56
Freyfurt ZOB E    00:00 01:00 02:00 04:00
JAS-Schule    00:02 01:02 02:02 04:02
Nelkensteigle    00:03 01:03 02:03 04:03
Fischhof    00:04 01:04 02:04 04:04
Freibad    00:05 01:05 02:05 04:05
Lengenfeld    00:07 01:07 02:07 04:07
Rosall Ortsmitte    00:08 01:08 02:08 04:08
Oberdorf    00:09 01:09 02:09 04:09
Marktplatz    00:11 01:11 02:11 04:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    00:12 01:12 02:12 04:12

5 = nur Freitag
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Samstag
   Liniennummer 92 92 92 92 92
   Fußnote
Jakobshof Kirche    23:41 00:41 01:41 03:41 05:41
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    23:42 00:42 01:42 03:42 05:42
Reuth Marktplatz    23:47 00:47 01:47 03:47 05:47
Reuth Niederfels    23:48 00:48 01:48 03:48 05:48
Taalburg    23:50 00:50 01:50 03:50 05:50
Gartenweg    23:52 00:52 01:52 03:52 05:52
JVA    23:53 00:53 01:53 03:53 05:53
Freyung    23:55 00:55 01:55 03:55 05:55
JAS-Schule    23:56 00:56 01:56 03:56 05:56
Freyfurt ZOB E    00:00 01:00 02:00 04:00 06:00
JAS-Schule    00:02 01:02 02:02 04:02 06:02
Nelkensteigle    00:03 01:03 02:03 04:03 06:03
Fischhof    00:04 01:04 02:04 04:04 06:04
Freibad    00:05 01:05 02:05 04:05 06:05
Lengenfeld    00:07 01:07 02:07 04:07 06:07
Rosall Ortsmitte    00:08 01:08 02:08 04:08 06:08
Oberdorf    00:09 01:09 02:09 04:09 06:09
Marktplatz    00:11 01:11 02:11 04:11 06:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    00:12 01:12 02:12 04:12 06:12
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Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 92 92
   Fußnote
Jakobshof Kirche    22:41 00:41
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    22:42 00:42
Reuth Marktplatz    22:47 00:47
Reuth Niederfels    22:48 00:48
Taalburg    22:50 00:50
Gartenweg    22:52 00:52
JVA    22:53 00:53
Freyung    22:55 00:55
JAS-Schule    22:56 00:56
Freyfurt ZOB E    23:00 01:00
JAS-Schule    23:02 01:02
Nelkensteigle    23:03 01:03
Fischhof    23:04 01:04
Freibad    23:05 01:05
Lengenfeld    23:07 01:07
Rosall Ortsmitte    23:08 01:08
Oberdorf    23:09 01:09
Marktplatz    23:11 01:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    23:12 01:12
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